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Position

Information Systems Administrator
Director Of Administrative Services
External Affairs Manager |
Accountant Il

Customer Service Representative,
Lead

Accountant |

Customer Service Representative I
Customer Service Representative Il
Director Of Administrative Services

Customer Service Representative |

Other Positions Held Special District

Calaveras County Water District
Calaveras County Water District
Calaveras County Water District
Calaveras County Water District

Calaveras County Water District

Calaveras County Water District
Calaveras County Water District
Calaveras County Water District
Calaveras County Water District

Calaveras County Water District

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$115,684
$112,969
$108,600
$98,254
$84,428

$82,793
$53,935
$35,330
$24,938
$13,173



