	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Information Systems Administrator		Calaveras County Water District	Finance	\$115,684
2.	Director Of Administrative Services		Calaveras County Water District	Finance	\$112,969
3.	External Affairs Manager I		Calaveras County Water District	Finance	\$108,600
4.	Accountant III		Calaveras County Water District	Finance	\$98,254
5.	Customer Service Representative, Lead		Calaveras County Water District	Finance	\$84,428
6.	Accountant I		Calaveras County Water District	Finance	\$82,793
7.	Customer Service Representative II		Calaveras County Water District	Finance	\$53,935
8.	Customer Service Representative III		Calaveras County Water District	Finance	\$35,330
9.	Director Of Administrative Services		Calaveras County Water District	Finance	\$24,938
10.	Customer Service Representative I		Calaveras County Water District	Finance	\$13,173